1st - 2nd - 3rd

106 D.
113 A.

21 Colby vs.Valley Center 43

Mainus
Young

120 T. O'Leary

126 D.
132 B.
138 M.
145 K.
152 E.
160 Q.
170 A
182 B.

Reed
Holzmeister
Shull

Finley
Schuette
Woofter
Taylor
Brown

195 T. Quenzer

LBF 2:40 R. Delforge
LBD 2-10 N. Romig
LBF 5:22 B. Holle
WBF 2:46 S. Dillman
LBD 0-4 D. Ortiz
WBF :38 J. Boone
LBF 4:51 C. VanDusen
LBF 4:51 J. Ortiz
WBD 3-2 T. Bluml
WBD 3-0 M. Balthazor
LBD 1-3 C. Blair
WBD 3-0 C. Sibley

Valley Center vs. Pine Creek

106 R. Delborge
113 N. Romig
120 B. Holle

126 S. Dillman
132 D. Ortiz

138 J. Boone
145 C. VanDusen
152 J. Ortiz

160 T. Bluml

170 M. Balthazor
182 C. Blair

195 Open

220 L. Weldon
285 Z. Sander

WBF 2:58 T. Williams
LBD 4-6 E. Hildenbrandt
WBF :39 A. Schwab
WBF 1:22 J. Fier

LBD 0-2 C.Cos

LBF 1:09 G. Martinez
WDF I. Ortiz

LBF 2:44 A. Smith
LBD 1-6 TJ Campbell
WBF :32 T. Clifton
WBD 8-2 G. Curtis
LFF M. List
WMD 15-1 S. Haman
WBF 4:27 L. Wynn

220 A. Hart LBF :49 L. Weldon

285 Z. Bieberle LBD 1-2 Z. Sander
39 Colby vs. Pine Creek 35

106 D. Mainus WDF T. Williams

113 A. Young WBD 7-4 E. Hildebrandt

120 T. O'Leary WBF :19 A. Schwab

126 D. Reed WBF 2:31 J. Fier

132 B. Holtzmeister LBF :49 C.Cos

138 M. Shull LMD 4-19 G. Martinez

145 K. Finley LBF 1:34 I. Ortiz

152 E. Schuette LBF :37 A.Smith

160 Q. Woofter WBD 1-0 TJ Campbell

170 A. Taylor WBF :51 T. Clifton

182 B. Brown WBD 5-1 G. Curtis

195 T. Quenzer LBF :41 M. List

220 A. Hart LBF :20 S.Haman

285 Z. Beiberle WBF :25 L. Wynn




4th - 5th - 6th

27 Goodland vs. Phillipsburg 39

106 T. Gastineau LBD 4-6 K. Witmer
113 A. Auelar WBF 4:40 G. Klink

120 T. Cooper LTF 0-16 R. Juenemann
126 A. Hernandez LBD 4-8 M. Bannister
132 B. Bahe LBD 2-8 C. Studley
138 R. Milke LMD 1-10 M. Dusin
145 D. House LBD 4-8 Coomes
152 J. Peden WBD 6-1 B. Blew

160 J. Whisnant WBF 3:17 H. Kohler
170 J. Gray LBF 1:14 D. Kinter
182 C. Cooper WBF 1:52 J. Minkler
195 T. Gastineau WBF :56 L. Jacobs
220 N. Rawdan LBF 3:05 S. Boswell
285 Open LFF D. Lumpkin

106 T. Gastineau
113 A. Auelar
120 T. Cooper
126 A. Hernandez
132 B. Bahe

138 R. Milke
145 D. House
152 J. Peden
160 J. Whisnant
170 J. Gray

182 C. Cooper
195 N. Rawdan
220 T. Gastineau
285 Open

25 Goodland vs. Oberlin 36

WFF Open

LBD 2-4 T. Juenemann
LMD 2-11 G. Anderson
WBF 1:03 J. Wallinger
WMD 9-0 K. Brown
LMD 2-1 D. Dreher
LMD 2-12 C. Anderson
LBD 0-1 K.Brown
LBD 1-7 M. Glading
LBF 4:27 R. Diederich
WFF Open

WBD 8-7 K. Witt
LBD 1-2 C. Fortin
LFF C. Wurm

35 Phillipsburg vs. Oberlin 36

106 K. Witmer WFF Open

113 G. Klink LBD 2-3 T. Juenemann
120 R. Juenemann WBF 2:54 G. Anderson
126 M. Bannister WBF :33 J. Wallinger
132 C. Studley WTF 18-3 K. Brown
138 M. Dusin LBD 4-7 D. Dreher
145 Coomes LBD 5-7 C.Anderson
152 B. Blew LBF 1:48 K. Brown
160 H. Kohler LBF 1:53 M. Glading
170 D. Kinter LBF 1:08 R. Diederich
182 J. Minkler WBF :55 K. Witt

195 L. Jacobs WFF Open

220 S. Boswell LBD 0-3 C. Fortin

285 Open LFF C. Wurm




/th - 8th - 9th

46 Eagle Crest vs Hays 28

106 P Ross

113 S Rramirez
120 J Barchenger
126 A George
132 D Evans
138 J Dingan
145 A Ellison
152 S Bryant
160 A Puris

170 A Puris

182 Open

195 J Knott
220 W Askers
285 M Howshar

WBF 1:28
LBF 1:08
WBF 1:10
WBF :57
WBF 1:10
WMD
WBF 1:40
LMD
LBF 3:19
WBD
LFF
LBF 1:15
WFF
WBD

LaPorte
Hattan
Waddell
Kohl
McKinney
Albert
Sedbrook
Franco
Drylle
Meyers
Deterding
Weigel
Open
Scott

106 P Ross
113 S Ramiez

120 J Barchenger

126 A George
132 D Evans
138 J Dungarn
145 A Ellison
152 S Bryant
160 A Puris
170 A Puris
182 Open

195 J Knott
220 W Askers
285 M Houshar

52 Eagle Crestvs Wray 23

WBF :23 M Flores
WBF 1:48 L Schaffner
WMD R Diaz
LBF 1:20 R Tairn

WBD K Churchwell
WBD A Taring
WBF J Valko

WBF G Pariset
WTF C Dennett
WBF 3:12 C Schulz
LFF T Groves

LBF :52 M Sullivan
WBF 1:17 C Escamilla
WBF 1:36 M Houshar

106 N LaPorte
113 R Hattan
120 E Waddell
126 R Kohl

132 D McKinney
138 C Albert
145 J Sedbrook
152 L Franco
160 C Drylie
170 K Myers
182 E Deterding
195 P Weigel
220 Open

285 V Scott

41 Hays vs Wray 39

LBF 3:05

M Flores

WBF 1:04 L Schaffner
LBF 1:42 R Diaz
LBF :37 R Tairn

LBF 1:00 K Churchwell

LBD A Tairn
LBF 2:56 J Valko
WBF 1:42 G Pariset
WBF 2:44 C Dennett
WBF 2:41 C Schiz

WFF E Deterding
WTF M Sullivan
LFF C Escamilla

WBF 3:30 A Sescamilla




10th - 11th - 12th

42 Legend vs Concordia 40

106 C Strahan LMD Miller
113 Open LFF McCabe
120 Powell WFF Open
126 Mervin WBF 1:37 Sprague
132 Enos WBF :56 Payeur
138 Stewart LBF 1:16 Hake
145 Open LFF Knapp

152 Vazquez WBF 1:36 Edwards

106 Open

113 C Wolfe
120 J Anchondo
126 J Jurgens
132 A Kough
138 W Kropp
145 M Hutchins
152 A Chavez

61 Scott City vs Legend 18

LFF C Strahan
WFF Open
WMD T Powell
WFF Open

WBF :29 C Enos
WBF 1:19 C Stewart
WFF Open

LBF 1:04 C Vazquez

WBD B Champagne
WFF Open

WBF :14 K Stewart
WBD C Vynard
WFF Open

WBF 1:15 N Schuloff

160 Champagne WBF 1:18 Payeur 160 R Wishon

170 Open LFF Crum 170 W Kropp

182 Stewart WFF Open 182 C Giriffith

195 Vynard LBF :20 Hittle 195 T Yeadon

220 Open LFF Marks 220 B Johnson

285 Schuloff WBF :27 Guevara 285 M McEachern
48 Scott City vs Concordia 30

106 Open LFF Miller

113 C Wolfe LBF :56 McCabe

120 J Anchonelo WFF Open

126 J Jurgens WBF :48 Sprague

132 A Kough WBF 1:40 Payeur

138 W Kropp LBF :10 Hake

145 M Hutchins WBF 1:02 Knapp

152 A Chavez WBD Edwards

160 B Wishon WBF 1:13 Payeur

170 W Kropp WMD Crum

182 C Giriffith WFF Open

195 T Yeadon LBF 1:19 Hittle

220 B Johnson LBF 1:25 Marks

285 M McEachern WBF 1:41 Guevara




48 Liberal vs. Oakley 30

106 A. Orozco
113 Open

120 K. Thompson
126 G. McClurg
132 C. Smith
138 J. Relles
145 J. Carroll
152 T. Wilson
160 B. Fick

170 E. Sandoval
182 V. Monarrez
195 Open

220 Open

285 D. Berens

LBD 2-6 R.Ritter

LFF M. Rains
WBF :27 J. Lagneau
WFF Open
WFF Open

LBF 3:28 W. Flipse
WBF :20 J. Dirks

WBF 4:35 J. Corbett
LBD 3-5 C. Faulkender
LBF :56 J.Berkgren
WBF :18 C. Sharpe

LFF G. Waugh
LFF M. Rains
WFF Open

13th - 14th - 15th

54 Hutchinson vs. Oakley 22

106 S. Brammer
113 J. Vasquez
120 H. Kent

126 Z. Carpenter
132 K. Orrison
138 G. Razo
145 S. Stuckey
152 L. Dunbar
160 J. Page

170 D. Hoover
182 D. Cushingberry
195 C. Curl

220 L. Plummer
285 M. Saffle

LBD 2-4 R.Ritter
LMD 0-8 M Rains
WBF :38 J. Lagneau
WFF Open

WFF Open
WBF 1:10 W. Flipse
WBF :48 J. Dirks
LBF 3:22 J. Corbett
LBD 3-5 C. Faulkender
LBF 1:06 J. Berkgren
WBF 1:19 C. Sharpe
WBF :17 G. Waugh
WBF 4:23 M. Rains
WFF Open

52 Hutchinson vs. Liberal 21

106 S. Brammer
113 J. Vasquez
120 H. Kent

126 Z. Carpenter
132 K. Orrison
138 G. Razo

145 S. Stucky
152 R. Green
160 J. Page

170 D. Hoover
182 D. Cushingberry
195 C. Curl

220 L. Plummer
285 J. Jensen

WBD 16-11 A. Orozco
WFF Open

LBF :34 K. Thompson
WBD 3-1 G. McClurg
WBF 1:11 J. Relles
LBF 2:42 C. Smith
LBF 4:19 A. Braimah
LBF 1:38 T. Wilson
WML 10-1 B. Fick

WBF E. Sandoval
wDQ V. Monarrez
WFF Open
WFF Open

WBF 1:07 D. Berens




36 St. Francis vs. McPherson 43

106 Open

113 Open

120 C. Keller

126 C. Cassaw
132 M. White

138 L. Lampe
145 B. Guggenmos
152 M. Leibbrandt
160 L. Hobrock
170 Open

182 Open

195 Open

220 Open

285 S. Blanka

LFF E. VanDorn
LFF C. Kretzer
WFF Open

LBD 8-10 A. Boswell
WBF 1:42 D. Taylor
WBF 1:43 B. Hein
LMD 4-14 T. Graber
WBF 1:27 TJ Stites
WBF 1:42 C. Baldwin

LFF K. Jost

LFF L. Baldwin
LFF T. Steenson
LFF R. Regier

WBF 2:44 M. McKinney

16th - 17th - 18th

24 St. Francis vs. Hoxie 38

106 Open

113 Open

120 C. Keller
126 C. Cassaw
132 A. White
138 L. Lampe

145 B. Guggenmos

152 M. Leibbrandt
160 L. Hobrock
170 Open

182 Open

195 Open

220 Open

285 S. Blanka

LFF
WBF 1:50
LBF 3:20
WBF :39
LBF 1:58
WFF
WFF
WFF
LFF
LFF
LBD 3-5

B. Bacon
Open

T. Storer
M. Heim

D. Rowh
W. Bainter
Open
Open
Open
Open

S. Yergey-Dible
B. Salmans
Open

L. Colson

24 McPherson vs. Hoxie 49

106 E. VanDorn
113 Open

120 C. Kretzer
126 A. Boswell
132 D. Taylor
138 B. Hein
145 T. Graber
152 TJ Stites
160 C. Baldwin
170 K. Jost

182 L. Baldwin
195 T. Steenson
220 R. Regier
285 M. McKinney

LBF 3:53 B. Bacon
Open

LBF 3:37 T. Storer

LBF 3:26 M. Heim

LBD 14-19D. Rowh

LTF 0-16 W. Bainter

WFF Open
WFF Open
LBF C. Ochs
WFF Open

LBF :17 S. Yergey-Dible
LBF 1:42 B. Salmans
WFF Open

LBF 1:04 Schippers




